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GRADUATORIA DEFINITIVA PROCEDURA SISAC 

N NOMINATIVO RESIDENZA

1 VACCARO FULVIA 30/03/1996 AMBITO 24,3333 30/07/2020 292,0000
2 CASTORINA WALTER 29/01/1991 AMBITO 24,7417 26/10/2015 296,9000
3 RAIA VITO EMANUELE 16/04/1995 AMBITO 25,2889 30/07/2020 303,4667
4 LONGO MARIA TERESA 09/05/1995 AMBITO 25,4667 27/10/2020 305,6000
5 RIMI GIULIA 16/01/1991 AMBITO 25,7750 25/10/2016 309,3000
6 ALIZZI SILVIA 30/11/1975 AMBITO 25,9389 08/11/2001 311,2667
7 CASTIGLIONE SIMONA 05/08/1991 AMBITO 25,9750 26/07/2017 311,7000
8 FARINA GIANLUCA 29/06/1989 AMBITO 26,0694 24/07/2015 312,8333
9 FERLISI ANNA 26/07/1974 AMBITO 26,2556 28/10/2000 315,0667

10 BONASERA SALVATORE 14/07/1992 AMBITO 26,2778 24/10/2018 315,3333
11 LA MORELLA CARLA MARIA A. 14/10/1978 AMBITO 26,4389 22/03/2005 317,2667
12 GIORGIANNI CLAUDIA 12/09/1993 AMBITO 26,5306 23/03/2020 318,3667
13 ARGENTO LORETO 10/12/1963 AMBITO 26,5667 04/07/1990 318,8000
14 VANADIA BARTOLO LINA 22/09/1971 AMBITO 27,0639 15/10/1998 324,7667
15 ANZELMO GIUSEPPINA 06/05/1986 AMBITO 27,4778 28/10/2013 329,7333
16 ZIZZO ANTONIO SALVATORE 14/10/1992 AMBITO 28,0417 29/10/2020 336,5000
17 GIGLIO RENATA 04/12/1982 AMBITO 28,3056 24/03/2011 339,6667
18 SANFILIPPO GLORIA 10/09/1991 AMBITO 28,7833 22/06/2020 345,4000
19 GRUPPUSO VALENTINA 02/03/1990 AMBITO 29,0472 19/03/2019 348,5667
20 DI STEFANO SEBASTIANO A. A. 17/12/1985 AMBITO 29,8583 26/10/2015 358,3000
21 LANZALACO ANTONINO 04/09/1972 AMBITO 30,1750 07/11/2002 362,1000
22 ALLEGRA PATRIZIO 04/11/1982 AMBITO 31,3944 26/03/2014 376,7333
23 FRENDA MARIA 20/01/1981 AMBITO 31,5167 26/07/2012 378,2000
24 SANFILIPPO ELISA 07/09/1986 AMBITO 31,5250 16/03/2018 378,3000
25 CAPIZZI CALOGERO 01/12/1981 AMBITO 32,3194 26/03/2014 387,8333
26 GULISANO GRAZIA 21/08/1978 AMBITO 35,9167 21/07/2014 431,0000
27 FEDERICO BARTOLO 23/09/1960 AMBITO 38,8444 27/07/1999 466,1333
28 VACCARO FULVIA 30/03/1996 PROVINCIA 24,3333 30/07/2020 292,0000
29 RAIA VITO EMANUELE 16/04/1995 PROVINCIA 25,2889 30/07/2020 303,4667
30 LONGO MARIA TERESA 09/05/1995 PROVINCIA 25,4667 27/10/2020 305,6000
31 CASTIGLIONE SIMONA 05/08/1991 PROVINCIA 25,9750 26/07/2017 311,7000
32 FARINA GIANLUCA 29/06/1989 PROVINCIA 26,0694 24/07/2015 312,8333
33 BONASERA SALVATORE 14/07/1992 PROVINCIA 26,2778 24/10/2018 315,3333
34 NAPOLI RITA CLAUDIA 07/03/1992 PROVINCIA 26,3639 18/07/2018 316,3667
35 LA MORELLA CARLA MARIA A. 14/10/1978 PROVINCIA 26,4389 22/03/2005 317,2667
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36 GIORGIANNI CLAUDIA 12/09/1993 PROVINCIA 26,5306 23/03/2020 318,3667
37 VANADIA BARTOLO LINA 22/09/1971 PROVINCIA 27,0639 15/10/1998 324,7667
38 ANZELMO GIUSEPPINA 06/05/1986 PROVINCIA 27,4778 28/10/2013 329,7333
39 BRUCATO ANDREINA 06/03/1989 PROVINCIA 28,0083 09/03/2017 336,1000
40 ZIZZO ANTONIO SALVATORE 14/10/1992 PROVINCIA 28,0417 29/10/2020 336,5000
41 GIGLIO RENATA 04/12/1982 PROVINCIA 28,3056 24/03/2011 339,6667
42 SANFILIPPO GLORIA 10/09/1991 PROVINCIA 28,7833 22/06/2020 345,4000
43 DI STEFANO SEBASTIANO A. A. 17/12/1985 PROVINCIA 29,8583 26/10/2015 358,3000
44 ALLEGRA PATRIZIO 04/11/1982 PROVINCIA 31,3944 26/03/2014 376,7333
45 FRENDA MARIA 20/01/1981 PROVINCIA 31,5167 26/07/2012 378,2000
46 SANFILIPPO ELISA 07/09/1986 PROVINCIA 31,5250 16/03/2018 378,3000
47 VACCARO FULVIA 30/03/1996 REGIONE 24,3333 30/07/2020 292,0000
48 RAIA VITO EMANUELE 16/04/1995 REGIONE 25,2889 30/07/2020 303,4667
49 LONGO MARIA TERESA 09/05/1995 REGIONE 25,4667 27/10/2020 305,6000
50 FARINA GIANLUCA 29/06/1989 REGIONE 26,0694 24/07/2015 312,8333
51 BONASERA SALVATORE 14/07/1992 REGIONE 26,2778 24/10/2018 315,3333
52 LA MORELLA CARLA MARIA A. 14/10/1978 REGIONE 26,4389 22/03/2005 317,2667
53 BRUCATO ANDREINA 06/03/1989 REGIONE 28,0083 09/03/2017 336,1000
54 SANFILIPPO GLORIA 10/09/1991 REGIONE 28,7833 22/06/2020 345,4000
55 DI STEFANO SEBASTIANO A. A. 17/12/1985 REGIONE 29,8583 26/10/2015 358,3000
56 CONCIAURO RENATA BEATRICE 12/10/1984 FUORI REGIONE 29,7806 23/07/2014 357,3667
57 NUCERA TIZIANA GIUSEPPINA T. 01/10/1974 FUORI REGIONE 35,0611 23/10/2009 420,7333
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